LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| -   | LIMITED LIAB<br>NIFORM BUSINI                              |                       |                          |  | 0-   | FILE   |  |
|---|--|-----------------------|--------------------------|--|--|--|--|
| DOCUMENT # L05000040972  1. Entity Name   |  |                       |                          |  | TASTOR   | OCT 14 PHIZ: OT  |  |
| Wash & Roll, LLC  |  |                       |                          |  | ′′′  | 1887, OF 82  |  |
|   |  |                       |                          |  |  | COME.  |  |
|   | DO NOT WRITE   | IN THIS SP            | ACE                      |  |  | 110,1  |  |
|   |  |                       | <b>建</b> 地类              |  |  |  |  |
| Principal Place of Business     Amailing Address     North Nova Road Suite 117  |  |                       |                          |  |  |  |  |
| Suite, Apt. #, etc<br>Suite 117   |  | Suite, Apt. #, etc.   |                          |  | DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE   |  |  |
| City & State<br>Ormond Beach, FL  |  | City & State          |                          | 4. FEI Number<br>20-2753853                      | Applied For Not Applicable   |  |  |
| Zip<br>32174  | Country  | Zip                   | Country                  |  | 5. Certificate of Status Desired   | \$5.00 Additional Fee Required   |  |
|   |  |                       |                          |  | Name and Address of Curre  | nt Registered Agent  |  |
|   |  |                       |                          | Name<br>Matthew S Weld                           | h, Esq   |  |  |
|   | DO NOT WE  | RITE                  |                          |  | (P.O. Box Number is Not  | Acceptable)  |  |
|   | IN THIS SP   | ACE ACE               |                          | 222 Seabreeze                                    |  |  |  |
|   |  |                       |                          | City   | Dodicydia  | Zip Code   |  |
| WARE CAR  | was lated through the district                             | ins that out the same |                          | Daytona Beach                                    |  | FL  32118  |  |
| 8 <sub>a</sub> The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both,  |  |                       |                          |  |  |  |  |
| in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of registered agent.  |  |                       |                          |  |  |  |  |
| SIGNATURE   |  |                       |                          |  |  |  |  |
| Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and title if applic  |  |                       |                          |  | cable.   | DATE   |  |
|   |  |                       | FEE                      | 18 \$50.00                                       | ***** 70014'   | 9331817  |  |
|   |  | Make Chec             | k Payabi                 | e to Department of S<br>BY MAY 1                 | 04/09/09010  | 933 <b>181</b> 7<br>)41014 **50.00   |  |
| 9.  | MANAGING MEMBERS/  | MANACERS              | er sandi                 | Little of Tille of March                         | The state of the s | Microsoft Carlos Carlos and Carlos Ca |  |
| TITLE   | Member /makm   | IVIANAGERS            | TITLE                    | TE TO TO DESIGN                                  | e in the contract of the contr | #3####################################   |  |
| NAME  | Jeffrey M Harris   |                       | Vi Tupe<br>NAMI<br>State |  | 700149   | 331817   |  |
| STREET ADDRESS<br>CITY-ST-ZIP   | 3 Arika at Lions Paw                                       |                       | STRE                     | ET ADDRESS                                       | :///05/08/09 <del></del> 01020   | D007 ***89 75 / 8  |  |
| TITLE   | Member /rn & Daytona Beach, FL 3212                        | <del>^</del>          | TITLE                    | As The Wall                                      | "1444, 979 ±227, #557865444531, #55, 352 %; \$749-\$35475, \$2,493   | er erandent menter i karrantan berita 🖺  |  |
| NAME  | Larry Blizzard   |                       |                          |  |  | <b>控制数据的证据</b>   |  |
| STREET ADDRESS  | 332 140 Village Road Suite 7 #113<br>Westminster, MD 21157 |                       | F 190                    | ET ADDRESS<br>ST-ZIP                             |  |  |  |
| TITLE   | VVC.Strimister, MD 21157                                   |                       | TITLE                    | HATACAM ELLAS                                    | and the parameter of the Edit  |  |  |
| NAME  |  |                       |                          | ET ADDRESS                                       | DO NOT V   |  |  |
| STREET ADDRESS<br>CITY-ST-ZIP   |  |                       | C16-74                   | BT ADDRESS                                       | DO NOT V   | NRITE  |  |
| TITLE   |  |                       | TITLE                    | 新越洲的原动性(42)                                      | IN THIS S  | PACE   |  |
| NAME<br>STREET ADDRESS  |  |                       | NAMI                     | ET ADDRESS                                       | Moory williamount in maring the Vi   |  |  |
| CITY-ST-ZIP   |  |                       | CITY                     | ST-ZIP   |  |  |  |
| TITLE   |  |                       | TITLE<br>Progra          |  | Zorazon  |  |  |
| NAME<br>STREET ADDRESS  |  |                       | NAMI<br>9-00             | willer The white I bearing in                    |  |  |  |
| CITY-ST-ZIP   |  |                       | 4:42.0                   | ET ADORESS                                       |  |  |  |
| TITLE   |  |                       | TITLE<br>P'C'I<br>NAME   | Jest de la   |  |  |  |
| NAME<br>STREET ADDRESS  | DRESS  |                       |                          | T ADDRESS  |  |  |  |
| CITY-ST-ZIP   |  |                       | chy,                     | 600年6月 18 日本 |  |  |  |
| 11. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am a managing member or manager of the limited liability company or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 608, Florida Statutes. |  |                       |                          |  |  |  |  |
| SIGNATURE: 4/7/09 386-235-2598  |  |                       |                          |  |  |  |  |
| SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNAGO, AS AGENT MEMBER, MANAGER, OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Date Daytime Phone #   |  |                       |                          |  |  |  |  |

Attn: Susan

From: Jeff Harris Wash & Roll LLC

RE: Canceled Check

Per our conversation you had requested that I send a copy of the canceled check showing payment for Wash & Roll LLC. Please find attached copy of that check. Also please correct the dissolution of my business.

Any questions please feel free to contact me at 386-235-1428

Thank you for your help.

Jeff Harris